
PUE NRO NOMBRE CLUB NACIÓN
TIEMPO 

OFICIAL

1 311 Isabella Rodriguez Speed Cats Colombia 00.57,858

2 304 Hilary Yael Mena Cerezo Speed Cats Colombia 00.57,858

3 303 Maria Valentina Avila Martinez Speed Cats Colombia 00.57,858

4 308 Juliana Carolina Castañeda Calderon Titanes Meta Colombia 00.57,947

5 1 Mariana Carmona Ramirez Jaguar Colombia 00.57,947

6 5 Salome Lopez Muñoz Jaguar Colombia 00.57,947

7 217 Mariana Naranjo Montiel Cordopatin Colombia 00.58,105

8 219 Maria Gabriela Paz Molina Cordopatin Colombia 00.58,105

9 318 Maria Camila Delgado Caguasango Ases Del Patín Colombia 00.58,105

10 125 Mariana Farak Paez Royal Skate Colombia 00.58,146

11 126 Angie Julieth Rodriguez Torres Royal Skate Colombia 00.58,146

12 121 Zahara Mariana Alfaro Prada Royal Skate Colombia 00.58,146

13 139 María Alejandra Cardenas Talento En Línea Colombia 00.58,347

14 138 Maria Fernanda Maez Talento En Línea Colombia 00.58,347

15 137 Mariangel Hernandez Talento en Linea Colombia 00.58,347

16 297 Laura Sofia Castillo Lugo Semillas Del Meta Colombia 00.58,672

17 296 Paula Daniela Castro Lopez Semillas Del Meta Colombia 00.58,672

18 265 Maria Paula Escandon Astudillo Team Ecuador Ecuador 00.58,672

19 165 Isabella Caicedo Gutierrez Tequendama A.C Colombia 00.58,731

20 166 Camila Alejandra Lopez Tequendama A.C Colombia 00.58,731

21 164 Maria Alejandra Cruz Tequendama A.C Colombia 00.58,731

22 13 Maria Salome Restrepo Bedoya Paen Colombia 00.58,742

23 14 Mariana Guzman Gutierrez Paen Colombia 00.58,742

24 15 Mariana Montoya Tabares Paen Colombia 00.58,742

25 385 Lauren Dayana Medina Salazar Concord Skate Colombia 00.58,822

26 261 Gabriela Sofia Montenegro Muñoz Rdf Jempe Ecuador 00.58,822

27 386 Luna Cardenas Paz Concord Skate Colombia 00.58,822

28 169 Vanina Marcela Hoyos Munera Berenice Moreno Colombia 00.58,942

29 170 Maria Angela Maldonado Rodriguez Berenice Moreno Colombia 00.58,942

30 216 Valentina Castaño Vasquez Cordopatin Colombia 00.58,942

31 198 Maria Camila Rojas Bedoya Milenium Sobre Ruedas Colombia 00.59,136

32 200 Isabella Tibaduiza Cortes Milenium Sobre Ruedas Colombia 00.59,136

33 199 Salome Herrera Marin Milenium Sobre Ruedas Colombia 00.59,136

34 340 Angie Gabriela Castro Mejia Estrellas En Linea Del Milenio Colombia 00.59,432

35 338 Danna Isabella Zabala Salamanca Estrellas En Linea Del Milenio Colombia 00.59,432

36 341 Valery Marihana Sanchez Rivera Estrellas En Linea Del Milenio Colombia 00.59,432

37 249 Nathalia Michell Galindo Fagua Soacha Elite Colombia 00.59,689

38 7 Nicole Franco Alzate José  Maria Cordoba de Rionegro Colombia 00.59,689

39 6 Maria Clara Gutierrez Ramirez José  Maria Cordoba de Rionegro Colombia 00.59,689

40 347 Nataly Jimenez Llano Campeones Colombia 00.59,801

41 202 Juanita Mejia Giraldo Tornado Villamaría Colombia 00.59,801

42 345 Isabella Rodriguez Acevedo Campeones Colombia 00.59,801

43 66 Salome Sanchez Oviedo Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.59,835

44 63 Arian Stephanie Barreto Murcia Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.59,835

45 65 Isabella Rivera Casallin Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.59,835

46 410 Manuela Pineda Hincapie Power Skate Colombia 00.59,888

47 290 Hellen Guacari Carrillo Cristalina Skating Colombia 00.59,888

48 404 Laura Isabella Salazar Quevedo Power Skate Colombia 00.59,888

49 35 María De Los Ángeles Brango Ávila Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,966

50 36 Emily Sanchez Niño Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,966

51 34 Valentina Bermejo Hernandez Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,966

52 88 Ana Sofia Forero Berdugo Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 01.00,146

53 89 Mariana Cabrejo Ramos Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 01.00,146

54 84 Lina Karina Alfonso Paz Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 01.00,146

55 425 Alexa Valentina Varela Araque A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Venezuela 01.00,329

56 423 Isaura Valentina Rodriguez Rodriguez A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Venezuela 01.00,329

57 422 Gabriela De Los Angeles Diaz Parra A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Venezuela 01.00,329

58 83 Sara Isabella Moreno Prada Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 01.00,697

59 85 Mariana Sofia Aguillon Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 01.00,697

INFANTIL DAMAS  OLIMPICA



60 87 Ana Isabel Forero Berdugo Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 01.00,697

61 395 Laura Sofia Pulgarin Élite Skate Palmira Colombia 01.00,947

62 283 Nikol Dahiana Molano Sabogal Acacias Élite Colombia 01.00,947

63 130 Valentina Florez Hernandez Sliders Colombia 01.00,947

64 359 Laura Alejandra Huertas MRC Tolima Colombia 01.00,992

65 334 Valentina Alvarez Robalino Comfanorte Colombia 01.00,992

66 376 Danna Valentina Ipuz Montoya Skate Line del Tolima Colombia 01.00,992

67 427 Josefa Espinoza Perez Club Universitario Chile 01.01,572

68 210 Yudexci Duran Club Midas Colombia 01.01,572

69 194 Alisson Arias Montoya JP Ara Colombia 01.01,572

70 287 Aileen Camila Londoño Valcero Activo Meta Colombia 01.01,604

71 372 Emily Góngora González Skate Boy Colombia 01.01,604

72 371 Dana Valentina Oliveros Velasquez Skate Boy Colombia 01.01,604

73 72 Sofia Veruska Uribe Salazar Astros Colombia Colombia 01.01,625

74 73 Paula Mariana  Romero Perdomo Astros Colombia Colombia 01.01,625

75 141 Laura Valentina Florez Perdomo Talento En Línea Colombia 01.01,625

76 222 Yanay Nataly David Rivera Diamond Colombia 01.01,749

77 225 Sara Loreins Fernandez Sosa Diamond Colombia 01.01,749

78 223 Sofia Cruz Mateus Diamond Colombia 01.01,749

79 401 Valerie Josian Tabares Rodriguez ICPT Buga Colombia 01.01,755

80 157 Maria Victoria Rodriguez Charry Tequendama Colombia 01.01,755

81 348 Carol Andrea Mantilla Jaimes Landi Piedecuesta Colombia 01.01,755

82 98 Isabella Gomez HV Wayra Colombia 01.02,058

83 99 Juliana Morales HV Wayra Colombia 01.02,058

84 100 Luisa Forero HV Wayra Colombia 01.02,058

85 335 Maria Ximena Perez Monsalve Crear Colombia Colombia 01.02,063

86 297 Laura Sofia Castillo Lugo Semillas Del Meta Colombia 01.02,063

87 278 Mariana Sofia Hernandez Bahia Skate Santa Marta Colombia 01.02,063

88 187 Allison Lineth Chaparro Paipa Patriotas En Línea Colombia 01.02,105

89 190 Sara Valentina Sanabria Cely Patriotas En Línea Colombia 01.02,105

90 354 Nathalia Sosa Lozano Ccp Tolima Colombia 01.02,105

91 278 Mariana Sofia Hernandez Bahia Skate Santa Marta Colombia 01.02,125

92 279 Maria Alejandra Nieto Ceballos Bahia Skate Santa Marta Colombia 01.02,125

93 181 Angela Tatiana Chacon Gold Skate Colombia 01.02,125

94 302 Lineth Valentina Garcia Arias Panther Skate Colombia 01.02,126

95 177 Madelein Juanitaperez Vargas Embajadores Nobsa Colombia 01.02,126

96 239 Maria Angelica Castaño Rosas Panther Skate Colombia 01.02,126

97 363 Valery Sofia Cardoso Sanchez Patín Dorado Espinal Colombia 01.02,257

98 364 Maria Paula Sanchez Gomez Patín Dorado Espinal Colombia 01.02,257

99 25 Alisson Suarez Bermudez Patin Bello Colombia 01.02,257

100 86 Melanie Shanaia Molina Mendez Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 01.02,280

101 260 Abigail Antonella Vaca Freire Halcones Ecuador 01.02,280

102 424 Angeline Juliet Candelas Sanabria A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Venezuela 01.02,280

103 122 Paula Camila Culma Contreras Royal Skate Colombia 01.02,302

104 123 Lauren Camila Alarcon Alejo Royal Skate Colombia 01.02,302

105 124 Valeria Duarte Lopez Royal Skate Colombia 01.02,302

106 230 Laura Valentina Romero Tovar Lion´s Skate Facatativa Colombia 01.03,202

107 418 Isabel Cristina López Stars Briht Colombia 01.03,202

108 231 Maria Fernanda Rodriguez Lopez Lion´s Skate Facatativa Colombia 01.03,202

109 106 Alma Carina Hernandez  F Julian Fernandez Colombia 01.03,270

110 111 Angelica Maria Beltran Cardenas Julian Fernandez Colombia 01.03,270

111 358 Valeria Martnez Bernal Metropolitano Tolima Colombia 01.03,270

112 273 Nataly Sofia Rancruel Sarria Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 01.03,357

113 268 Maria Jose Castro Castro Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 01.03,357

114 277 Jennifer Guacarapere Sotelo Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 01.03,357

115 322 Sara Sofia Narvaez Romo Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.03,657

116 313 Laura Fernanda Chavez Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.03,657

117 326 Helen Valeria Chitan Rosero Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.03,657

118 393 Ashley Daliana Galvez Corportación L.M.T Colombia 01.03,933

119 276 Karen Sofia Quimbayo Mazorra Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 01.03,933

120 43 Melissa Liney Aristizabal Coronell Lions Online Colombia 01.03,933

121 77 Yara Salome Morales Diaz Cobos D.C Colombia 01.04,991

122 76 Sara Gabriela Carmona Penagos Cobos D.C Colombia 01.04,991



123 117 Paula Pineda Lince Colombia 01.04,991

124 47 Carolina Nicolle Cifuentes Ortiz Wolf Skates Colombia 01.05,313

125 93 Alejandra Sofía Tavera Bonilla Gold Lions Colombia 01.05,313

126 381 Maria Fernanda Rueda Canizales Titanes Del Patín Colombia 01.05,313

127 184 Martha Lucia Salamanca Ruiz Gold Skate Colombia 01.06,276

128 183 Yineth Yeraldin Espejo Sanches Gold Skate Colombia 01.06,276

129 182 Saray Robelto Rojas Gold Skate Colombia 01.06,276

130 330 Paola Alejandra Taguada Calpa Ruedas De Fuego Ipiales Colombia 01.07,129

131 331 Juliana Abigail Pulido Cadena Ruedas De Fuego Ipiales Colombia 01.07,129

132 333 Darly Eimy Villa Andrade Ruedas De Fuego Ipiales Colombia 01.07,129



PUE NRO NOMBRE CLUB NACIÓN
TIEMPO 

OFICIAL

1 37 Wilmar De Jesus Charris Ariza Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.55,700

2 383 Nicolas Mauricio Penagos Devia Titanes Del Patín Colombia 00.55,700

3 171 Mateo Puente Moron Berenice Moreno Colombia 00.55,700

4 16 Jeronimo Solano Tamara Paen Colombia 00.56,190

5 19 Samuel Alejandro Hoyos Hernandez Paen Colombia 00.56,190

6 18 Juan Jose Lopez Velez Paen Colombia 00.56,190

7 162 Juan David Torres Plata Tequendama A.C Colombia 00.57,311

8 384 Cristian David Camacho Grueso Concord Skate Colombia 00.57,311

9 234 Esteban Fandiño Morales MLS Sobre Ruedas Colombia 00.57,311

10 396 Juan Manuel Chaux Valencia Élite Skate Palmira Colombia 00.57,341

11 156 Yohan Sneider Barbosa Tellez Tequendama Colombia 00.57,341

12 289 Juan Felipe Gonzalez Cristalina Skating Colombia 00.57,341

13 149 Diego Alejandro Molina Díaz Talento En Línea Colombia 00.57,346

14 140 Andrés Esteban Hernández Talento En Línea Colombia 00.57,346

15 417 Matthew Aguilera Stars Briht Colombia 00.57,346

16 221 Ian Joel Matus Mata Comité De Deportes De San Jose Costa Rica 00.58,201

17 227 Yerson Alejandro Gomez Murcia Fortaleza Colombia 00.58,201

18 392 Juan Jose Sandoval. Corportación L.M.T Colombia 00.58,201

19 101 Cristian Sanchez HV Wayra Colombia 00.59,451

20 191 Matias Gil Arango Azores Colombia 00.59,451

21 102 Esteban Vargas HV Wayra Colombia 00.59,451

22 266 Juan Fernando Gonzalez Ecuador Ecuador 00.59,512

23
267 Adrian Stefano Tuquerres Bustamante Team Ecuador Ecuador 00.59,512

24 349 Juan David Sierra Romero Landi Piedecuesta Colombia 00.59,512

25 241 Carlos Andres Viafara Barragan Panther Skate Colombia 01.00,483

26 242 Juan Sebastian Romro Torres Panther Skate Colombia 01.00,483

27 317 Luis David Delgado Caguasango Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.00,483
28 83 Sara Isabella Moreno Prada Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia
29 219 Maria Gabriela Paz Molina Cordopatin Colombia

30 290 Hellen Guacari Carrillo Cristalina Skating Colombia

31 86 Melanie Shanaia Molina Mendez Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia

32 169 Vanina Marcela Hoyos Munera Berenice Moreno Colombia

33 359 Laura Alejandra Huertas MRC Tolima Colombia

34 311 Isabella Rodriguez Speed Cats Colombia

35 89 Mariana Cabrejo Ramos Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia

36 72 Sofia Veruska Uribe Salazar Astros Colombia Colombia

37 401 Valerie Josian Tabares Rodriguez ICPT Buga Colombia

38 87 Ana Isabel Forero Berdugo Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia

39 341 Valery Marihana Sanchez Rivera Estrellas En Linea Del Milenio Colombia

40 202 Juanita Mejia Giraldo Tornado Villamaría Colombia

41 287 Aileen Camila Londoño Valcero Activo Meta Colombia

42 303 Maria Valentina Avila Martinez Speed Cats Colombia

43 278 Mariana Sofia Hernandez Bahia Skate Santa Marta Colombia
44 330 Paola Alejandra Taguada Calpa Ruedas De Fuego Ipiales Colombia

45 106 Alma Carina Hernandez  F Julian Fernandez Colombia

46 393 Ashley Daliana Galvez Corportación L.M.T Colombia

47 347 Nataly Jimenez Llano Campeones Colombia

48 98 Isabella Gomez HV Wayra Colombia

49 99 Juliana Morales HV Wayra Colombia

50 265 Maria Paula Escandon Astudillo Team Ecuador Ecuador

51 200 Isabella Tibaduiza Cortes Milenium Sobre Ruedas Colombia

52 177 Madelein Juanitaperez Vargas Embajadores Nobsa Colombia

53 36 Emily Sanchez Niño Cardenales Patín Colombia

54 322 Sara Sofia Narvaez Romo Ases Del Patín Colombia

55 15 Mariana Montoya Tabares Paen Colombia

56 199 Salome Herrera Marin Milenium Sobre Ruedas Colombia

57 124 Valeria Duarte Lopez Royal Skate Colombia

58 65 Isabella Rivera Casallin Alexandra Vivas Colombia

59 395 Laura Sofia Pulgarin Élite Skate Palmira Colombia
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60 348 Carol Andrea Mantilla Jaimes Landi Piedecuesta Colombia

61 338 Danna Isabella Zabala Salamanca Estrellas En Linea Del Milenio Colombia

62 100 Luisa Forero HV Wayra Colombia

63 308 Juliana Carolina Castañeda Calderon Titanes Meta Colombia

64 363 Valery Sofia Cardoso Sanchez Patín Dorado Espinal Colombia

65 334 Valentina Alvarez Robalino Comfanorte Colombia

66 222 Yanay Nataly David Rivera Diamond Colombia

67 122 Paula Camila Culma Contreras Royal Skate Colombia

68 427 Josefa Espinoza Perez Club Universitario Chile

69 141 Laura Valentina Florez Perdomo Talento En Línea Colombia

70 111 Angelica Maria Beltran Cardenas Julian Fernandez Colombia

71 260 Abigail Antonella Vaca Freire Halcones Ecuador

72 335 Maria Ximena Perez Monsalve Crear Colombia Colombia

73 210 Yudexci Duran Club Midas Colombia

74 279 Maria Alejandra Nieto Ceballos Bahia Skate Santa Marta Colombia

75 381 Maria Fernanda Rueda Canizales Titanes Del Patín Colombia

76 345 Isabella Rodriguez Acevedo Campeones Colombia

77 313 Laura Fernanda Chavez Ases Del Patín Colombia

78 14 Mariana Guzman Gutierrez Paen Colombia

79 304 Hilary Yael Mena Cerezo Speed Cats Colombia

80 376 Danna Valentina Ipuz Montoya Skate Line del Tolima Colombia

81 230 Laura Valentina Romero Tovar Lion´s Skate Facatativa Colombia

82 7 Nicole Franco Alzate José  Maria Cordoba de Rionegro Colombia

83 93 Alejandra Sofía Tavera Bonilla Gold Lions Colombia

84 424 Angeline Juliet Candelas Sanabria A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Venezuela

85 47 Carolina Nicolle Cifuentes Ortiz Wolf Skates Colombia

86 76 Sara Gabriela Carmona Penagos Cobos D.C Colombia

87 6 Maria Clara Gutierrez Ramirez José  Maria Cordoba de Rionegro Colombia

88 283 Nikol Dahiana Molano Sabogal Acacias Élite Colombia

89 164 Maria Alejandra Cruz Tequendama A.C Colombia

90 43 Melissa Liney Aristizabal Coronell Lions Online Colombia

91 73 Paula Mariana  Romero Perdomo Astros Colombia Colombia

92 184 Martha Lucia Salamanca Ruiz Gold Skate Colombia

93 404 Laura Isabella Salazar Quevedo Power Skate Colombia

94 297 Laura Sofia Castillo Lugo Semillas Del Meta Colombia

95 423 Isaura Valentina Rodriguez Rodriguez A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Venezuela

96 371 Dana Valentina Oliveros Velasquez Skate Boy Colombia

97 296 Paula Daniela Castro Lopez Semillas Del Meta Colombia

98 225 Sara Loreins Fernandez Sosa Diamond Colombia

99 77 Yara Salome Morales Diaz Cobos D.C Colombia

100 273 Nataly Sofia Rancruel Sarria Correcaminos Neiva Colombia

101 364 Maria Paula Sanchez Gomez Patín Dorado Espinal Colombia

102 182 Saray Robelto Rojas Gold Skate Colombia

103 1 Mariana Carmona Ramirez Jaguar Colombia

104 25 Alisson Suarez Bermudez Patin Bello Colombia

105 34 Valentina Bermejo Hernandez Cardenales Patín Colombia

106 422 Gabriela De Los Angeles Diaz Parra A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Venezuela

107 117 Paula Pineda Lince Colombia

108 277 Jennifer Guacarapere Sotelo Correcaminos Neiva Colombia

109 418 Isabel Cristina López Stars Briht Colombia

110 216 Valentina Castaño Vasquez Cordopatin Colombia

111 268 Maria Jose Castro Castro Correcaminos Neiva Colombia

112 231 Maria Fernanda Rodriguez Lopez Lion´s Skate Facatativa Colombia

113 276 Karen Sofia Quimbayo Mazorra Correcaminos Neiva Colombia

114 385 Lauren Dayana Medina Salazar Concord Skate Colombia

115 123 Lauren Camila Alarcon Alejo Royal Skate Colombia

116 331 Juliana Abigail Pulido Cadena Ruedas De Fuego Ipiales Colombia

117 218 Maria De Los Angeles Salgado Orozco Cordopatin Colombia

118 181 Angela Tatiana Chacon Gold Skate Colombia

119 425 Alexa Valentina Varela Araque A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Venezuela

120 358 Valeria Martnez Bernal Metropolitano Tolima Colombia

121 333 Darly Eimy Villa Andrade Ruedas De Fuego Ipiales Colombia

122 239 Maria Angelica Castaño Rosas Panther Skate Colombia



123 183 Yineth Yeraldin Espejo Sanches Gold Skate Colombia



PUE NRO NOMBRE CLUB NACIÓN
TIEMPO 

OFICIAL

1 155 Manuela Saldarriaga Tequendama Colombia 00.58,784

1 151 Ana Maria Romero Cubillos Tequendama Colombia 00.58,784

1 152 Andrea Valentina Quintero Pinilla Tequendama Colombia 00.58,784

1 26 Juliana Villada Herrera Patin Bello Colombia 00.58,956

1 27 Isabella Ossa Gomez Patin Bello Colombia 00.58,956

1 24 Estefania Restrepo Villegas Patin Bello Colombia 00.58,956

1 52 Karen Sofia Rocha Cajamarca Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.59,460

1 51 Danna Sofia Cespedes Hernandez Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.59,460

1 53 Laura Valentina Gonzalez Molina Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.59,460

1 31 Michelle Prestán Moreno Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,476

1 33 Isabella Marriaga Burgos Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,476

1 41 Lucy Mary Álvarez Mejia Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,476

1 29 Valeria Moreno Montes Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,568

1 30 Hellen Patricia Fonseca Rada Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,568

1 32 Sofia Isabella Rodriguez Quiroz Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,568

16 413 Maria Paula Murillo Skaters Palmira Colombia 01.00,048

16 415 Laura Montaño Skaters Palmira Colombia 01.00,048

16 411 Sara Mosquera Skaters Palmira Colombia 01.00,048

16 11 Isabella Alzate Ortiz Paen Colombia 01.00,075

16 251 Ashley Ariana Caviedes Diaz Star Line Girardot Colombia 01.00,075

16 252 Karen Lizeth Gomez Ramirez Star Line Girardot Colombia 01.00,075

16 344 Ashly Katherin Varela Arias Estrellas En Linea Del Milenio Colombia 01.00,212

16 342 Isabella Zapata Lopez Estrellas En Linea Del Milenio Colombia 01.00,212

16 343 Yiceth Juliana Villamizar Oviedo Estrellas En Linea Del Milenio Colombia 01.00,212

16 46 Eilleen Paola Montenegro Chimá Mario Duran Colombia 01.00,424

16 45 Nicol Lucia Nuñez Duartes Mario Duran Colombia 01.00,424

16 282 Ashly Padilla Vergel Bahia Skate Santa Marta Colombia 01.00,424
16 113 Gabriela Ochoa Lince Colombia 01.00,617
16 114 Danna Rubio Lince Colombia 01.00,617

16 116 Sara Hueso Lince Colombia 01.00,617

16 74 Camila Quiroga Leon Cobos D.C Colombia 01.00,731

16 75 Mariana Lizeth Teran Almanza Cobos D.C Colombia 01.00,731

16 254 Sara Nicol Hernandez Federacion Deportiva De Loja Fdl Ecuador 01.00,731

16 373 Maria Cecilia Guarnizo Skate Line del Tolima Colombia 01.00,968

16 374 Valery Juliana Mejia Useche Skate Line del Tolima Colombia 01.00,968

16 375 Sara Bonilla Gonzalez Skate Line del Tolima Colombia 01.00,968

16 185 Danna Valentina Martinez Mahecha Patriotas Bc Colombia 01.00,998

16 370 Lizeth Viviana Campos Lopez Skate Boy Colombia 01.00,998

16 97 Allison Mancera HV Wayra Colombia 01.00,998

16 50 Ana Valeria Vargas Rubiano Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.01,025

16 48 Alejandra Peña Gomez Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.01,025

16 58 Sara Nicole Giron Ramirez Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.01,025

16 355 Maria Fernanda Arias Jaramillo Fast Skater Melgar Colombia 01.01,092

16 292 Andrea Fabiola Perez Contreras Semillas Del Meta Colombia 01.01,093

16 293 Maria Fernanda Perez Sarmiento Semillas Del Meta Colombia 01.01,093

16 115 Camila Castro Lince Colombia 01.01,093

16 228 Thania Nicolle Casallas Cuervo Lion´s Skate Facatativa Colombia 01.01,332

16 265 Melanny Andrea Duque Garay Soacha Elite Colombia 01.01,332

16 167 Gabriela Velasquez Barboza Berenice Moreno Colombia 01.01,332

16 380 Jane Samara Valero Garcia Titanes Del Patín Colombia 01.01,528

16 302 Laura Natalia Blanco Castillo Speed Cats Colombia 01.01,528

16 388 Sara Taborda Patin Bello Colombia 01.01,528

16 28 Emelith Rodriguez Florez Sin Fronteras Colombia 01.01,714

16 253 Sharol Yineth Tellez Sanjuan Ruedas de Fuego Colombia 01.01,714

16 49 Ana Sofia Poveda Angarita Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.01,714

16 94 Laura Muñoz HV Wayra Colombia 01.01,721

16 95 Sara Navarrete HV Wayra Colombia 01.01,721

16 96 Tatiana Marin HV Wayra Colombia 01.01,721

16 329 Maria Valeria Duran Chamorro Patín Nariño Colombia 01.02,134

16 307 Heidy Vanessa Velasco Titanes Meta Colombia 01.02,134
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16 262 Ambar Amelia Leon Cobos Team Ecuador Ecuador 01.02,134

16 153 Laura Sofia Rendon Cortes Tequendama Colombia 01.02,160

16 154 Sofia Monsalvo Tequendama Colombia 01.02,160

16 357 Valeria Aya Sanchez Metropolitano Tolima Colombia 01.02,160

16 232 Luisa Fernanda Monroy Bocanegra MLS Sobre Ruedas Colombia 01.02,507

16 233 Laura Valentina Valdes Barrero MLS Sobre Ruedas Colombia 01.02,507

16 394 Laura Valeria Gallego Corportación L.M.T Colombia 01.02,507

16 387 Valery Gonzalez Concord Skate Colombia 01.02,659

16 120 Nicolle Mariana Castillo Gomez Royal Skate Colombia 01.02,659

16 112 Sara Valentina Leal Quemba Julian Fernandez Colombia 01.02,659

16 272 Maira Alejandra Victoria Barreiro Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 01.02,752

16 274 Guadalupe Andrade Cubillos Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 01.02,752

16 275 Maria Angelica Solano Angel Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 01.02,752

16 133 Danna  Karolina Cuervo Cortes Talento En Línea Colombia 01.02,811

16 134  Maria Jose  Tabares Cepeda Talento En Línea Colombia 01.02,811

16 215 Dayanni Herrera Franco Cordopatin Colombia 01.02,811

16 204 Ana Sofia Collazos Parra Fuera De Serie Colombia 01.02,936

16 205 Isabel Yelena Guevara Gonzalez Fuera De Serie Colombia 01.02,936

16 209 Maria Jose Pacheco Marin Fuera De Serie Colombia 01.02,936

16 132 Laura Mariana  Rincon Lopez Talento En Línea Colombia 01.03,165

16 135 Angela Tiga Albañil Talento En Línea Colombia 01.03,165

16 136  Sara Estefany  Cruz Joya Talento En Línea Colombia 01.03,165

16 238 Maria Camila Perez Panther Skate Colombia 01.03,259

16 361 Ashly Valentina Gutierrez Aroca Patín Dorado Espinal Colombia 01.03,259

16 269 Karen Mariana De Aza Cedeño Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 01.03,259

16 70 Mariana Isabel Sierra Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.03,321

16 56 Paula Valentina Vargas Robayo Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.03,321

16 57 Sara Lucia Guevara Estupiñan Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.03,321

16 412 Gabriela Mercado Skaters Palmira Colombia 01.03,991

16 420 Maria Valentina Valbuena Ostos A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Colombia 01.03,991

16 421 Jennifer Alejandra Lagos Escalante A.C. Club De Patinaje Olimpicos Venezuela 01.03,991

16 82 Isabella Valero Cifuentes Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 01.04,545

16 179 Jhoselyn Silva Leon Gold Skate Colombia 01.04,545

16 197 Sofia Morales Giraldo JP Ara Colombia 01.04,545

16 173 Valeria Juliana Sandoval Embajadores Nobsa Colombia 01.04,692

16 175 Maria Alejandra Jarro Diaz Embajadores Nobsa Colombia 01.04,692

16 174 Luna Katherinne Diaz Piraquive Embajadores Nobsa Colombia 01.04,692

16 315 Danna Kamila Araujo Alape Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.05,812

16 389 Susan Simbaya Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.05,812

16 321 Isabella Salazar Solarte Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.05,812

16 407 Krol Dayana Viafara Riascos Power Skate Colombia ELIM S/T

16 409 Marian Sofia Vera Hurtado Power Skate Colombia ELIM S/T

16 405 Michelle Sofia Ramirez Alvarez Power Skate Colombia ELIM S/T
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TIEMPO 
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1 264 Joaquin Loyola Cavalieri Team Ecuador Ecuador 01.00,227

2 263 Jorge Esteban Arevalo Bastidas Team Ecuador Ecuador 01.00,227

3 353 Jesus Manuel Pabon Ferro San Gil Skate Colombia 01.00,227

4 61 Samuel Gonzalez Castañeda Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.00,371

5 306 Cristian Camilo Correa Medina Speed Cats Colombia 01.00,371

6 400 Carlos Andres Bonilla Bonilla ICPT Buga Colombia 01.00,371

7 176 Juan Pablo Pineda Mendivelso Embajadores Nobsa Colombia 01.00,542

8 212 Rober Fragozo Salazar Élite Campeones Colombia 01.00,542

9 201 Alejandro Rios Valencia Tornado Villamaría Colombia 01.00,542

10 59 Damian Felipe Castro Fajardo Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.00,892

11 60 Juan Esteban Dueñas Piraban Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.00,892

12 62 Esteban Jimenez Pedraza Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.00,892

13 362 Narel Jhoaw Gonzalez Jimenez Patín Dorado Espinal Colombia 01.00,995

14 406 Miguel Angel Carrillo Torres Power Skate Colombia 01.00,995

15 12 Miguel Gallego Guevara Paen Colombia 01.00,995

16 168 Juan Angelo Marrugo Hurtado Berenice Moreno Colombia 01.01,375

16 288 Anderson Gonzales Cristalina Skating Colombia 01.01,375

16 172 Esteban David Castillo Casilla Berenice Moreno Colombia 01.01,375

16 294 Robin Matias Rico Lugo Semillas Del Meta Colombia 01.01,533

16 295 Darwin Esteban Roa Rondon Semillas Del Meta Colombia 01.01,533

16 44 Keiner Yulian Bermudez Arrieta Lions Online Colombia 01.01,533

16 229 Matias Buitrago Forero Lion´s Skate Facatativa Colombia 01.01,679

16 258 Stefano Martin Alvarez Noboa Halcones Ecuador 01.01,679

16 259 José Ricardo Narváez Acurio Halcones Ecuador 01.01,679

16 246 David Santiago Duarte Bermeo Real Funza Colombia 01.01,985

16 247 Ruben Dario Gomez Molina Real Funza Colombia 01.01,985

16 249 Rommel Martin Velazquez Herrera Real Funza Colombia 01.01,985
16 207 Jose Daniel Peralta Arrieta Fuera De Serie Colombia 01.08,257
16 180 David Santiago Tiria Rincon Gold Skate Colombia 01.08,257

16 206 Miguel Angel Mosquera Velasco Fuera De Serie Colombia 01.08,257

PREINFANTIL VARONES OLIMPICA



PUE NRO NOMBRE CLUB NACIÓN
TIEMPO 

OFICIAL

1 148 Illian Jireth Buitrago Talento En Línea Colombia 00.57,345

2 142 María Camila Ramirez Talento En Línea Colombia 00.57,345

3 143 Laura Sofía Cardona Talento En Línea Colombia 00.57,345

4 67 Brenda Valentina Ramirez Dueñas Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.57,516

5 68 Maria Jose Fritz Barrera Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.57,516

6 54 Valerie Nicolle Pinilla Sanchez Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.57,516

7 160 Yarith Michell Florez Rodriguez Tequendama Colombia 00.57,988

8 158 Valeria Hernandez Vergara Tequendama Colombia 00.57,988

9 159 Victoria De Los Angeles Tiede Barragan Tequendama Colombia 00.57,988

10 127 Laura Juliana Sandoval Diaz Royal Skate Colombia 00.57,999

11 305 Laura Sofia Salazar Torres Speed Cats Colombia 00.57,999

12 271 Marian Juliana Santiago Lombo Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 00.57,999

13 163 Paula Alejandra Rueda Triviño Tequendama A.C Colombia 00.58,266

14 382 Dayana Michell Bonilla Rojas Titanes Del Patín Colombia 00.58,266

15 346 Valentina Cardona Tabares Campeones Colombia 00.58,266

16 414 Hilary Guaza Skaters Palmira Colombia 00.58,432

17 195 Yerli Manuela Correa Hernandez JP Ara Colombia 00.58,432

18 193 Luisa Maria Arrubla Vazco JP Ara Colombia 00.58,432

19 8 Katherine Cardona Vanegas José  Maria Cordoba de Rionegro Colombia 00.58,645

20 9 Salome Salinas Balanta José  Maria Cordoba de Rionegro Colombia 00.58,645

21 10 Alisson Dahiany Gallego Sanchez José  Maria Cordoba de Rionegro Colombia 00.58,645

22 398 Maria Paula Hernandez Élite Skate Palmira Colombia 00.58,697

23 397 Dahiana Roman Gonzales Élite Skate Palmira Colombia 00.58,697

24 220 Paloma Llanos Rojas Cordopatin Colombia 00.58,697

25 91 Dali Angelica Mosquera Mosquera Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 00.58,903

26 90 Dayana Sofia Osorio Fierro Deportivo Metropolitano Colombia 00.58,903

27 21 Maria Paulina Hernandez Correa Paen Colombia 00.58,903

28 22 Estefania Roa Ramirez Paen Colombia 00.58,917

29 23 Mariana Meza Lopez Paen Colombia 00.58,917

30 20 Maria Fernanda Espinosa Granada Paen Colombia 00.58,917

31 286 Eva Mariana Perilla Rodriguez Activo Meta Colombia 00.58,960

32 110 Luna Valeria Vanegas Julian Fernandez Colombia 00.58,960

33 150 Danna Leal Soto Team Talento en Línea Colombia 00.58,960

34 310 Angeles Mariana Cabrera Mahecha Titanes Meta Colombia 00.59,084

35 214 Sarita Vargas Ariza Nomadas del Caribe Colombia 00.59,084

36 309 Sara Nikoll Fernandez Ledesma Titanes Meta Colombia 00.59,084

37 299 Maria Paula Luna Sanchez Semillas Del Meta Colombia 00.59,170

38 298 Maira Julieth Cruz Urrego Semillas Del Meta Colombia 00.59,170

39 301 Maria Jose Vaca Barrios Semillas Del Meta Colombia 00.59,170

40 105 Maria Cuellar HV Wayra Colombia 00.59,264

41 104 Valery Calderon HV Wayra Colombia 00.59,264

42 103 Danna Lopez HV Wayra Colombia 00.59,264

43 327 Sofia Geraldin Delgado Castellanos Patin Galeras Colombia 00.59,408

44 328 Daniela Fernanda Rosero Patin Galeras Colombia 00.59,408

45 178 Danna Juliana Alvarez Fonseca Embajadores Nobsa Colombia 00.59,408

46 300 Karla Sofia Ibañez Velosa Semillas Del Meta Colombia 00.59,416

47 339 Nayelin Yared Castillo Martinez Estrellas En Linea Del Milenio Colombia 00.59,416

48 284 Sara Nicoll Chala Villamil Acacias Élite Colombia 00.59,416

49 280 Ana Sofia Alandete Palencia Bahia Skate Santa Marta Colombia 00.59,423

50 226 Salome Camelo Triviño Fortaleza Colombia 00.59,423

51 281 Alexandra Del Vichio Martinez Bahia Skate Santa Marta Colombia 00.59,423

52 377 Sara Lucia Santamaria Molina Skate Line del Tolima Colombia 00.59,585

53 378 Paula Valentina Alvarez Meneses Skate Line del Tolima Colombia 00.59,585

54 379 Maria  Juliana Cardona Caicedo Skate Line del Tolima Colombia 00.59,585

55 40 Alexandra Carrillo Díaz Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,886

56 38 Mariana Pérez Polo Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,886

57 39 María Jose Almonacid Salcedo Cardenales Patín Colombia 00.59,886

58 203 Salome Pineda Ceballos Tornado Villamaría Colombia 01.00,370

JUNIOR DAMAS OLIMPICA



59 189 Karen Datyanna Chinome Perez Patriotas En Línea Colombia 01.00,370

60 188 Shara Julieth Molano Cogua Patriotas En Línea Colombia 01.00,370

61 368 Dahian Meliza Ferreira Morales Skate Boy Colombia 01.00,440

62 367 Sara Alejandra Chacon Diaz Skate Boy Colombia 01.00,440

63 369 Adriana Lucia Rubio Valencia Skate Boy Colombia 01.00,440

64 78 Sarah Jaramillo Acosta Cobos D.C Colombia 01.00,822

65 79 Ana Sofia Rios Ramos Cobos D.C Colombia 01.00,822

66 80 Laura Sofia Rodriguez Lopez Cobos D.C Colombia 01.00,822

67 360 Danna Sofia Ceballos MRC Tolima Colombia 01.00,919

68 224 Laura Daniela Manrique Ruiz Diamond Colombia 01.00,919

69 336 Mariana Vacca Crear Colombia Colombia 01.00,965

70 399 Maria Jose Escobar Flores ICPT Buga Colombia 01.00,965

71 337 Alicia Esparza  Melendez Crear Colombia Colombia 01.00,965

72 3 Sara Botero Arias Jaguar Colombia 01.01,262

73 2 Nikol Cardona Montenegro Jaguar Colombia 01.01,262

74 419 Nicol Correa Stars Briht Colombia 01.01,262

75 350 Salomé González Peñaranda Landi Piedecuesta Colombia 01.01,621

76 351 Zuly Estefany Bayona Capacho Landi Piedecuesta Colombia 01.01,621

77 332 Maria Camila Giraldo Ruedas De Fuego Ipiales Colombia 01.01,621

78 237 Danna Nicolle Garcia Celis MLS Sobre Ruedas Colombia 01.02,158

79 69 Nicol Daniela Tabares Quiceno Alexandra Vivas Colombia 01.02,158

80 235 Valery Isabella Liscano Acosta MLS Sobre Ruedas Colombia 01.02,158

81 244 Valery Geraldine Martinez Sotelo Panther Skate Colombia 01.02,973

82 243 Camila Espitia Torres Panther Skate Colombia 01.02,973

83 245 Mariana Gomez Gomez Panther Skate Colombia 01.02,973

84 42 Briyith Daniela Diaz Vergara Lions Online Colombia 01.03,023

85 428 Mariaa Jesus Fernandez Club Universitario Chile 01.03,023

86 356 Sofia Alejandramartinez Sanchez Fast Skater Melgar Colombia 01.03,023

87 319 Ana Sofia Rendon Aguirre Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.03,458

88 324 Geraldin Valentina Martinez Solarte Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.03,458

89 325 Jireh Daniela Mosquera Burbano Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.03,458



PUE NRO NOMBRE CLUB NACIÓN
TIEMPO 

OFICIAL

1 118 Felipe Chambo Lince Colombia 00.55,982

2 365 Maykol Steven Cardoso Roa Patin Dorado Spinal Colombia 00.55,982

3 366 Samuel Andres Briñez Renesmee Colombia 00.55,982

4 146 Julian Felipe Pinilla Talento En Línea Colombia 00.56,228

5 145 Sergio Romero Talento En Línea Colombia 00.56,228

6 147 Erick Cruz Talento En Línea Colombia 00.56,228

7 236 Michael Stiven Lugo Correa MLS Sobre Ruedas Colombia 00.56,347

8 55 Nicolas Alba Forero Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.56,347

9 71 Luis Alejandro Fernandez Alexandra Vivas Colombia 00.56,347

10 92 Juan David García Verá Gold Lions Colombia 00.56,442

11 211 Jose Angel Robles Club Midas Colombia 00.56,442

12 270 Santiago Londoño Orjuela Correcaminos Neiva Colombia 00.56,442

13 403 Jose David Cardona Fajardo Power Skate Colombia 00.57,518

14 144 Ronal Santiago Puerto Talento En Línea Colombia 00.57,518

15 131 Dylan  Fabian Corredor Dimas Sobre Ruedas Bogotá Colombia 00.57,518

16 109 Federico Arias Julian Fernandez Colombia 00.57,950

17 107 Luis Jeronimop Bohorquez Julian Fernandez Colombia 00.57,950

18 108 David Manuel Bohorquez Julian Fernandez Colombia 00.57,950

19 352 Juan Manuel Pinzón Lizarazo Landi Piedecuesta Colombia 00.58,928

20 161 Fabian Martinez Gil Tequendama Colombia 00.58,928

21 186 Juan Daniel Lara Patriotas Bc Colombia 00.59,119

22 426 Alain Michel Brassart Landaeta Evolucion Skate Ccs Venezuela 00.59,119

23 291 Jairo Efrem Mateus Cristalina Skating Colombia 00.59,191

24 192 Kevin David Jaramillo Gallego Cafeteros Colombia 00.59,191

25 208 Jhovin Faviian Herrera Gonzalez Fuera De Serie Colombia 00.59,192

26
129 Sebastian Andres Villalba Rodriguez Royal Skate Colombia 00.59,335

27
81 Kevin David Montealegre Rodriguez Cobos D.C Colombia 00.59,335

28 128 Andres David Mantilla Gutierrez Royal Skate Colombia 00.59,335

29 323 Oscar Santiago Sanchez Romo Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.00,352

30 213 Milton Camilo Barros Herera Nomadas del Caribe Colombia 01.00,352

31 316 Rafael Santiago Obando Pupiales Ases Del Patín Colombia 01.00,352

JUNIOR VARONES OLIMPICA


